
15 (122) 26 (153)

1 blkd

SCHOOL SEASON RECORD

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

40.8
815

  Number
  Yards
  Average Per Punt

7
69

30.9
1,360

PUNTING

  First Half

3RD Down Effeciency
3RD Down Conversions

9.9

53
16

491
2,898

2,745

98

5.9

  Net Rushing Yards

PASSING
  Completions

3,123

136:55

21

210
347

6.3

144

247:29
110:34

4,894

112
59

6

204
48.04%

15

TIME OF POSSESSION

328:31
  Second Half

  By Rushing

BARBE

  By Passing142
18

304
1,893
6.2

1,771

  By Penalty

PUNT RETURNS
  Number
  Yards
  Average Per Return

  Average Yards Per Play

12

2010 TEAM STATISTICS
ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

20 44

RUSHING
  Attempts
  Total Yards
  Average Per Attempt
  No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost

8.3

4,143
407.8 345.3

  Total Plays

TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS
  Average Per Game

3RD DOWNS

60.52%

1,398

52.68%

590

57
39.58%

656

4TH Down Conversions 20

221
10.5

151:05
177:26

  Game

Final

42.86% 4TH Down Effeciency 64.52%

14 4TH DOWNS 31

  Net Passing Yards

147.6 228.8

260.3   Average Per Game 116.5

  Attempts
  Percentage
  Interceptions

OPPONENTS
247
87

202
133

  Average Per Game

FIRST DOWNS



SCHOOL SEASON RECORD

118

FUMBLES/LOST

  3rd Quarter
  2nd Quarter

  Average Per Return

BARBE

18/13

2010 TEAM STATISTICS

OPPONENTS

130

  Yards

121

899
16

24.3

0

17/9

101
800

73

30
105
78

413
  Number

  Average Per Game

  4th Quarter

  1st Quarter

    Game424
35.3

286
23.8

25.8

PENALTIES
  Number
  Yards Penalized

  Overtime

37

0

86

55

734

SCORING

KICKOFF RETURNS

Final



347

INT

12

SCHOOL SEASON RECORD

Jared Foster 1 8 8.0 1 8 8

GAME
HIGH

YARDS
417
11
14
0

417

COMP

1
2

207

0
210

ATTS
341
3
1
2

11
0
0
1

  TOTALS

Trey Quinn 3

167

14.0
8.0

NCAA QB

19

TDS

4.7

31

LONG
80
55

TDSYARDS
3,090

3,123

600

PER

(18)

67

7

46

18

8.2

5
15

Callen Smith

1 229.87

RATING
30 159.40

31

(4.5)

3.8

717
GAINED

NET

CATCH
18.5

AVERAGE

158.6860.52%

11.1
40

Gavin Weber

13.0

14.9

27

53

338

Courtney Gallentine

Jordan Lavergne 4 15

(2)

(122)

99

1,771

81 462

1

14

10 77

8

4
Denzel Winfrey

Jarreth Rougeau

Team
(2.0)

NET

Tre Goodly

CARRIES

NUMBER

RECEPTIONS

Johby Lewis

1,238

PER

RECEIVING:

2

210

Trey Quinn

Tre Goodly

7.6

DeSean Smith

13.2

  TOTALS

Tye Taylor

AVERAGE

2.7

13 107
5.7

CARRY
YARDS

9
11

1
4

0
3

9 13 1.4
1 6 6.0

12.5

15 (8.1)

0 6
3

7.7

237

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL
2010 INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

%

14 0 217.60

60.70%
66.67%

PASSING:
Jared Foster

NUMBER OF
GAINED

Denzel Winfrey 31 15.5

FINAL 

(100.00)

Josh Lewis

YARDS GAME
HIGH
218
118

117
182

44

100.00%
Mark Minton 0.00% 0 0

Johby Lewis

Jared Foster (sacks)

Kade Demarie

30

76 192

Johby Lewis
Keenan Fontenot

17

300

TDS

0
0

Jarreth Rougeau 11 102 9.3

7.2
RUSHING:

RETURNS

14
221 10.5

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

AVG

5.6

21

Jared Foster 76 494 6.5

Tye Taylor 31 516 16.6

3,123

OF

  TOTALS

Keenan Fontenot
Desmond Batchan

YARDS

  TOTALS 319

PUNT RETURNER:

0 141

9 15
0 11 14

24
19
23

218

HIGH
10 76 192

0 6 6

GAME

24

LONG

0 5 5
0 -2
0

1 22 58
1 22 32
0

31
35

29

6 27

10

6 34

TDS LONG

95
0

18
18
23

80

114

0
2



Courtney Gallentine 2 24 12.0 0 17

50

6 153

YARDS

Keenan Fontenot 13 0 0 0 13
Desmond Batchan 6 0 0

29.4

TOTAL

0

172

717

LONG

25

KICK OFFS

600

131

YARDS

0

1,2978 1,238 51

8

FIELD GOALS

Jordan Lavergne

0

0

2010 INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

102

29

221

15

KICK

RETURNS

1,771

Jared Foster

Gabbi Zahm
0

RECEIVING

AVG

  TOTALS

ALL-PURPOSE YARDS:

MADE

Johby Lewis

49 12

237
502
539

0

YARDS

8

YARDS

492

0

516

Denzel Winfrey

0

815 40.8

0

0

12

0

DeSean Smith

338

0

24

RETURN

Courtney Gallentine

24.3

0

TOUCHBACKS

Trey Quinn

KICKING:
Mark Minton

KICK RETURNER:

ALL-PURPOSE

1
LONG

95
TDS

0153

5

0

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

  TOTALS
0

Josh Lewis

Callen Smith 0

0

899 6,0143,123

50
0

025.5

5.0

57

Johby Lewis

147

0

600

167

AVG

0

18 18.0 0 18

5

0

YARDS

Tre Goodly

David Darbonne

PUNT

0

17.0 0 24

Tye Taylor

966

88

899
0

37

PUNTS

MADE
EXTRA POINTS

ATTS

2 9 4.5 0 5

YARDS YARDS

Jarreth Rougeau

5

31

12

59

9

LONG TOTAL

2010 INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

42

0 0 14

17

492

0

NO

18 40
0

622

237
0

(2)

0

15

53

0

14

0

Gavin Weber

Tre Goodly

63

76
1

494
Tye Taylor

0

0

RUSHING

17

953

6

77
0

107 0

0

58

Callen Smith 1

2

462

0 (140)

Kade Demarie 14 0

147

  TOTALS

Trey Quinn 3 51

Mark Minton 20

20

NO

Jarreth Rougeau

RETURN

5029

5

9

28.9

8

95

ATTS

Gavin Weber 1

1
48

0

PUNTING:

FINAL 

Team and sacks (140) 0



24
0

0
0

0

2

PNT

0

TDS

0

00

66

186

17

6

0

6

0 66 0

44 36 6

2010 INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

12

56

12

Gabbi Zahm

FINAL 

RET

0

TDS

0

0
SAFXPXP

Tye Taylor

0

SCORED

0

00
0

0

0
0

KO

18

54

0

POINTS

0

0

0

Tre Goodly 44 6

6

0

2

0

Jared Foster

0Trey Quinn
Mark Minton

FG
2PT

0

0

4260424

Johby Lewis

Callen Smith 6

  TOTALS

Denzel Winfrey

Courtney Gallentine

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

0 0
Team 2 0 0

24

DeSean Smith

0

17
0

0

0

0 0

0

RET OTHER

24

0

0

0
0

86

0

12

REC

60

36

2
0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

49

0

0

0

RET-TDS

0

6
0

0

6
TDSTDS

RUSH

0

0

0
0 0 0 0

TOTAL

212144 8

FINAL 

24
2

0

2 0
00 0

0

0

0 0
0 6 0

0
0

0 0

25

0 0

0 0

00
0

0

0

0 0

Jarreth Rougeau
SCORING:



0Jacob Shepherd 1 0 1 0.0 0 0

0

5.5

0

TCKLS

56

18

0

0

9

0

0

9

0

3.5 2
22

0 0

20

70

0.0 0

0

0.0

7

51

ASST

33
24

31

0 1

34 19

3 6 0.0

84

6
0

3

Isaiah Lewis 12

Spencer Salvador 18

0
0Nigel Thomas

0

0

3 0

1

0

0

1.0
0

0

0

0.0

0

20

0

7

27

4

0.0

21

0

0.061

0.0

1

36

1

102

0

0

0

3 0.0 0 0

0

0

0.0

0

0

0

1.0

0

0

0

0.0

1

1 0 0

0

0

0.0 0

4

0.0
8

0.0 0

072

0

0

1.0

7
0.0 0

5

33
53

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

1

0

0
0 0

0

42

1

27
7

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

832579 253 926.0 15 65 0

Gavin Weber 0

0

13

2

1

0

Brandon Williams

DeSean Smith 2 0 2

Chris Higginbotham

Desmond Batchan

Bradley Lamar 2

51

1

55

Hadi Chloun

9

1

1

00.0

00

0
0
0

TOTAL

3

58

12

4

Darius Perry

Keeslan Fontenot

4

1

Austin Guillory 11

Wyatt Bertrand

Ryan Dupuis 3

0

Jordan Primeaux

Dewayne Prudhomme

Zach Courville

3

1.5

0

0

8.5

1.0

0

0

Logan Soileau 3

11
7

0

3

0

6

20

Scott Berwick 2

2

6Larry Janicek

2

6

6

75

0

20

0

0

0

7

3

0

Mikey Duhon
1

3.0

0

0

0.0

Vincent Voros

Corey Slyvester

Steven Benjamin

Ryan Nolen

DEFENSIVE PLAYERS

39

23

Zack Cart

Callen Smith

7

Jalen Lewis

Justin Woods

Spencer Hancock

0

0

RET

0.0

0

0 0

0.0

18

00

0.0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0.0

0 0

0

0

0

Tre Goodly 0 1 1 0.0 0

Matt Trahan 1

Johby Lewis

20

0.0

INTERCEPTIONS
FUM

00

RECTDS

70
28

YARDSNO
32 0.0

TCKLS
4
1

SACKS

0 0

0

0

01

1

0

10

0

0

0.0

0

0.0

0.0

0

Alex Horowicz 1 0 1 0.0 0 0 0 0

20
4

Mark Minton 1 0 1


